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Anlage
Lauterbadstr. 43, 72250 Freudenstadt

Hallenadresse
Kohlwaldweg 23, 72250 Freudenstadt
m 017634520005

Sportwart/in
Keppler, Bernd
T 0172 6265312 F 07441 952368 berokeppler@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Arapi, Albi
T 01763450005 albitennis@me.com
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Damen (4er) 1
MF: Ann-Kathrin Schweizer
m 01756789899; ann.kathrin.schweizer99@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00N Ul WN PP

[ SIS
w N P O

14

Bea, Luisa
Schweizer, Ann-Kathrin
Stiehle, Lisa
Hellstern, Josefine
Diringer, Julia

Usai, Amisa
Fischer, Christiane
Stober, Nora

Usai, Ansula
Schweizer, Sophie
Reike, Barbara
Falk, Kerstin
Schweizer, Sabine
Bernhardt-Zoll, Julia

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20751700
29962849
29051034
20756664
20955485
20809775
26754128
28551842
27253517
29657244
26352560
26752457
26352291
28052886

LK DR Info
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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